AU BON PAIN Brendan Emmett Quigley

ACROSS e g
1. Swamp buggy's
cousins, commonly
5. Come out of one's
shell
10. Key of Beethoven's
Sym. No. 7
14. Argo, e.g.
15. Poet Frank
16. Crux
17. Sultry actress ___
Reed
18. Marriott, for one
20. _ timer
21. Fishing gizmos
22. When some local
news is broadcast
23. Extremely
intelligent
25. Gender gap?
26. Move the head
27. Start of the work
wK.
28. Like a big fan
30. Oft-repeated joke
37." __ Back" (1969
Beatles chart- ©2013
topper) _
38. Food mixture in a 64. People on a 21. It's psychedelic
small mold rampage kick them  24. Herd of seals
39. Nutty comic Philips ~ 65- Juijitsu weapon 27. Breast output
40. Emergency air 28. Back in the day
supply source DOWN 29. Bug
42. Web address lead- 1. Not on the level 30. Nipple ___
in 2. Third base area? 31."l ... don't know
43. Kotex, slangily 3. You can only lose it hOV\/"’[O answer
44. Butt trumpet tune once that
45, Off-the-cuff 4. Where the robed 32. Org. for some
48. Repress or are rubbed guards
suppress 5. Pedestrian 33. Longtime rival of
54. Bathhouse 6. Now, in Puebla Jay-Z _
55. Cornmeal breads 7. Starchy veggie 34. Finds pleasure in
56. __ Fighters 8. Aim alternative 35. Invoice abbr.
57. 1996 Billy Bob 9. Shakespeare's 36. Ryan's grp.
Thornton film prince 38. Ball dropping
59. Dr. J wore one 10. Berlin attention- aCt'_On?
60. Convenience getter 41. Smiled at a funny
61. One for the books?  11. Castle ditches performer
62. Sewer of history 12. Astrological ram 42. Ate
63. Neither winning nor  13. Weight loss expert ~ 44. Aid for lost souls,

losing

19.

__ Craig
Scarface

briefly?

45.

46.

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

53.

58.

59.

Beauty, brawn, or
brains

Mongolian word
meaning "ocean"
Actress Rainer
Mediocre mark
Dumps

Actress MacDowell
Track contests
"Afate  than
death"

Necktie party
necessity

It may make a ewe
turn

Torah repository



